2 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
AR Series  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  3-8
	 Features and Benefits  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3
	 How to Order .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4
	 Dimensions . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5
	 Technical Specifications .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6
	 NuMate™ Compatibility  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6
	 Switch Information .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  7-8

X = Reed Switch
Z
How to Order
Sensing Kits
Standard Cord Set
Switch	 Part No.
Hall Effect PNP (Sourcing)	 HPNPS31
Hall Effect NPN (Sinking)	 HNPNS32
Reed Switch	 RSS02
Quick Disconnect Cord Set	 Part No.
Hall Effect PNP (Sourcing)	 HPNPQ31
Hall Effect NPN (Sinking)	 HNPNQ32
Reed Switch	 RSQ02
90° 5 meter cable	 PXC90
Straight 5 meter cable 	 PXCST
	Replacement 	 Shocks
	 AR020	 SK030
	 AR025	 SK106
	 AR032	 SK106
Replacement Components and Kits
AR Rotary Seal Kit
  Series	 Buna 	 Viton
   AR020	 ARSKB-020	 ARSKV-020
AR025	 ARSKB-025	 ARSKV-025
AR032	 ARSKB-032	 ARSKV-032
Example order:
Part Number:	 AR020A1AZC1X*
Part Description: AR rotary with 20mm bore, 90° rotation,
standard seals, standard single output shaft, Hall PNP
quick disconnect sensing, two positions, with shocks without
NuMate™  disk.
*When entering an order, DO NOT use spaces or dashes. Follow example above.
NuMate™ Disk
	 AR Series	 SH Series 	  ND
	 AR020	 SH056	 ND020
	 AR025	 SH075	 ND025
	 AR032	 SH106	 ND032
**Compatibility Table
The NuMate™ Disk provides a simple
solution for combining Rotary and
Linear motion
SH075
NUMATE DISK 025
AR025
180°
+90°
See page 7.
AR Series
5Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
Z
C
M
F
D
R
E
BB1
K
S
U
G
V-PORT
CC
DD
BB2
P
W
X
Q
EE
OPTIONAL
DOUBLE SHAFT END
Y